NOTTUA GIALLA

Anno 2014

installazione trappole 26/05/2014

San Giorgio

Rivergaro

Caorso

Gossolengo

Data

n° catture

n° catture

n° catture

n° catture

03/06/2014

0

0

0

19/06/2014

25/06/2014

01/07/2014

08/07/2014

15/07/2014

31/07/2014

OO | O |O|O

21/08/2014

=
(@)]

27/08/2014

O |~ | | OO0 |0 |0 o

I

O |O|o0o|o|lo|o|o|o|o

o =N O|O0OOo o |o

16

14

12

10

2

0

03-giu 10-giu

17-giu

24-giu 01-lug

08-lug

15-lug

22-lug

29-lug

05-ago

12-ago

19-ago

26-ago

San Giorgio n° catture
Rivergaro n° catture
Caorso n° catture
Gossolengo n° catture



	nottua gialla

